21 February 2024 Wednesday

22nd Race Starts At:15:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 GUTSHOT(2)

Age
4yobh
2 CATCH THE STARS(6) 4yobh
3 ALYCONEQ) 4yobh
4 GIATRES(12) 4yobh

5 CATALAN(7) 4yochh

6 ANADOLU EFESI(8) 5yobh
7 FIGICICU(9) 4yobh
8 KAIHO(10) S5yobh
9 SWEPS(1) 6yogrh
10 OVERTHROWN(4) 5yobg
1 CAKIRLAR(5) S5yobh
12 MURODJON(11) 4yobh

1.)240.000 &
1.)41.400 £

Sire

MALI - LADY SMTH
LIONHEART (USA) - STARKEZ

SCARFACE- PETTT KURT (IRE)

SCARFACE - GRAND EXPECTATIONS

GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - AVARLLO

VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - CH

MALI - TYPHOON GRL

WIN RVER WIN (USA) - OEKA DANCER (IR

NATIVEKHAN (FR) - LEGEND OF PRNOESS

KING RVER - JAPONGULU

VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - LAMOS

FAST'N FAMOUS (AUS) - LADY MTA

Race Result

Handicap 16

Dam  Weight

55
55
56,5
50
54,5
55,5
53,5
52,5
63
58,5
58

50

2.)96.000 ¢
216560 ¢

Jockey

.S.SOGUT  C.CAN GUBUKGU

MER.GELIK GUN. SOYUPAK

VEDAT ABIS KEM KURT

ECIZK  V.REKINCI
MKAYA  YEN.GIRISKEN
GOZGELIK T.izz AKSOY
AINCI OZC. KURTULMUS
N.AVCI TOL. SAHIN
ASOZEN  AYD.YILMAZ
HGiZK  F.NiH.BURUK
MBAYIR  HAY. AKDUMAN
BCIGLA  MUR. GOLELI

Pick(2) 22,15 , Quinella(2/6) 70,15 b, Exacta(2/6) :135,10 t, 1st Double(2/2) 95,95

kg, 2100 Dirt (Polytrack)
3.)48.000 ¢
3.)8280¢%

Owner Trainer Time Win PSF
TTASAR 2.10.89 22,15 3.39(11) 3
B.SANDAN 21112 570 12.91(13) 8
AKUGUKAKSOY 2.11.42 8,35 11.03(4) 10
AKUGUKAKSOY 2.11.64 535 154(2) 1
N.KOGKEN 21198 355 18.15(1) 2
ATEPEBASI 212.00 12,85 561(8) 5
H.HARMANBASI 2.12.01 10,10 6.36(7) 6
E.USLU 212.02 17,90 5.16(9) 7
E.KOCA 21211 990 761(6) 9
C.AYDIN 21298 7,10 9.2(5) 11
E.CUKURKAS  2.13.57 21,55 4.31(10) 12
E.USLU 21448 91,85 0.87(12) 4

istanbul Racecourse (15th Day)

4))24.000 ¢
4)4.140 ¢

St
1,5 Lengths

2 Lengths
1,5 Lengths

2,5 Lengths

Margin

2 Lengths
1.5 Lengths

1.5 Lengths

Late Start RT
67

61

64

38

60

58

58

52

73

64

63

41



